
Friday 29th September, 2017 
 
 
Race 48 B Final:  Mens Double Scull 
 
CONSOLIDATED 
 
Race 49 A Final:  Mens Double Scull 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st JAMES COOK UNIVERSITY 4       6:44.61   0.00  

J.Duff, S.Belonogoff 
2nd UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 5       6:48.08 3.47 +3.47  

M.Hodgson, B.Heseltine 
Coach: Z.Shepherd 

3rd MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

6       6:48.41 0.33 +3.80 

 
I.Smith, J.Cain 

4th ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY 
SA 

7       6:52.47 4.06 +7.86 

 
T.Santin, J.Deans 
Coaches: B.Millward, B.Terrell 

5th ANU 
ACT 

3       6:53.02 0.55 +8.41 

 
W.Clark, T.Collins 

6th NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY 
NSW 

8       6:59.36 6.34 +14.75 

 
R.Hislop, O.Mackintosh 

7th QUT 2       7:04.12 4.76 +19.51  
A.Lillicrap, C.Weston 

8th SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 
NSW 

1       7:08.03 3.91 +23.42 

 
H.Wright, M.Brooking 
Coach: D.Butler 

9th UNIVERSITY OF NSW 
NSW 

9       7:58.91 50.88 +1:14.30 

 
R.Carlos Piano, D.Lee Aniceto 
Coach: A.Morrell 

 
 
Race 50 B Final:  Womens Single Scull 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ACU 

VIC 
5       9:28.71   0.00 

 
S.O'Brien 

2nd NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY 
NSW 

6       9:39.01 10.30 +10.30 

 
B.Lutken 

3rd AUST DEFENCE FORCE ACADEM 
ACT 

4       9:49.61 10.60 +20.90 

 
I.Werka 
Coach: M.Bajramovic 
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Race 51 A Final:  Womens Single Scull 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ANU 

ACT 
5       7:45.88   0.00 

 
C.Grzeskowiak 

2nd UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 4       7:57.35 11.47 +11.47  
J.Cleary 
Coaches: B.Southwell, Z.Shepherd 

3rd GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY 6       8:00.11 2.76 +14.23  
H.Cooper 

4th MONASH UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

7       8:05.48 5.37 +19.60 

 
K.Michelmore 

5th MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

3       8:08.57 3.09 +22.69 

 
R.Thompson 

6th SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 
NSW 

2       8:36.16 27.59 +50.28 

 
D.Bettega 
Coach: D.Fox 

7th UNIVERSITY OF NSW 
NSW 

8       8:57.35 21.19 +1:11.47 

 
K.Healy 

8th LATROBE UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

1       10:45.70 1:48.35 +2:59.82 

 
S.Bush 
Coach: B.Elgar-White 

 
 
Race 52 B Final:  Women's Pair 
 
CONSOLIDATED 
 
Race 53 A Final:  Women's Pair 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 5       7:46.87   0.00  

E.Pozzi, K.Rowan 
Coaches: B.Southwell, Z.Shepherd, C.Hockings 

2nd ACU 3       7:54.66 7.79 +7.79  
S.Cox, L.Fornasaro 

3rd UTS 
NSW 

4       7:58.79 4.13 +11.92 

 
G.Reid, L.Wainwright 
Coaches: D.Gely, T.McLaren 

4th ANU 
ACT 

7       8:20.66 21.87 +33.79 

 
S.Edwards, J.Pretorius 
Coach: M.Brady 

5th MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

6       8:30.03 9.37 +43.16 

 
C.Wirtz, J.Hart 
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6th SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 
NSW 

2       8:36.78 6.75 +49.91 

 
O.Parrish, J.Ford 
Coach: D.Fox 

7th GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY 8       9:08.63 31.85 +1:21.76  
K.Ross, E.Cossill 

8th UNIVERSITY OF WA 
WA 

1       9:20.12 11.49 +1:33.25 

 
E.Strange, I.Blow 
Coach: S.Balosso 

9th UNIVERSITY OF SA 
SA 

9       10:45.13 1:25.01 +2:58.26 

 
R.Wright, A.Henderson 

 
 
Race 54 Final:  Women's Lightweight Quad Scull 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 

NSW 
5       7:10.34   0.00 

 
R.Humphris, L.Treloar, G.Masters, W.Russell 
Coach: D.Fox 

2nd ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY 
SA 

4       7:18.36 8.02 +8.02 

 
R.Rudd, P.Terrell, T.Jones, V.Zilm 
Coach: B.Millward 

INV UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 2         INVITATION  
M.Williams, I.Alton, A.Dennis, C.Hockings 
Coaches: M.Russell, Z.Shepherd, B.Southwell 

 
 
Race 55 B Final:  Men's Coxed Four 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 4       7:13.00   0.00  

N.Schoenmaker, S.Foxton, H.Hirst, L.Bowman, Cox: C.Hockings 
Coaches: Z.Shepherd, R.French, M.Partridge 

2nd MONASH UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

6       7:25.58 12.58 +12.58 

 
L.Case, T.Clancy, L.McGrath, A.Mackie, Cox: N.Portelli 

3rd MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY 
NSW 

3       7:32.92 7.34 +19.92 

 
J.Voulgaris, E.Pattinson, J.Kochanowicz, L.Murnaghan, Cox: W.Neilson 

4th QUT 5       7:35.74 2.82 +22.74  
J.Kogan, J.Rigsby-Jones, F.Caplen, P.Makeham, Cox: S.Long 

5th NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY 
NSW 

7       7:48.55 12.81 +35.55 

 
J.Wilkins, L.Patey, E.Gresham, J.Pacey, Cox: A.Lewis 

6th ANU 
ACT 

2       8:09.95 21.40 +56.95 

 
W.Hatcher, T.Stevenson, J.Cross, D.Horn, Cox: K.Wiseman 
Coaches: B.Cleaver, D.Conolan 
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Race 56 A Final:  Men's Coxed Four 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 

NSW 
4       6:28.46   0.00 

 
M.Britt, A.Judge, J.Bicknell, L.Chambers, Cox: W.Raven 
Coaches: D.Butler, D.McLachlan 

2nd UTS 
NSW 

5       6:31.22 2.76 +2.76 

 
J.Waldersee, P.Holt, M.Curtin, J.Chuter, Cox: L.Willoughby 
Coach: T.McLaren 

3rd UNIVERSITY OF TASMANIA 
TAS 

3       6:46.01 14.79 +17.55 

 
O.Cook, E.Rowan, M.Rowan, W.Mure, Cox: J.Robertson 
Coach: J.Driessen 

4th MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

7       7:00.70 14.69 +32.24 

 
N.Coleman, C.Eiselen, P.Cialdella, J.Cain, Cox: S.Ben-David 

5th JAMES COOK UNIVERSITY 6       7:06.76 6.06 +38.30  
H.Parks, C.O'Dempsey, J.Duff, S.Belonogoff, Cox: M.Talbutt 

6th ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY 
SA 

8       7:10.02 3.26 +41.56 

 
M.Smalls, D.Frigaard, S.Heitmann, B.Hand, Cox: B.White 
Coach: B.Terrell 

7th GRIFFITH UNI SURFERS PARADISE 2       7:11.96 1.94 +43.50  
J.Free, M.Close, L.North, L.Moynahan, Cox: M.Bitzios 

8th UNIVERSITY OF WA 
WA 

1       7:12.54 0.58 +44.08 

 
L.Almond, J.Gillbanks, J.Caspersz-Loney, J.Cribb, Cox: Z.Vakil 
Coach: S.Balosso 

 
 
Race 57 B Final:  Men's Lightweight Single Scull 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st DEAKIN 

VIC 
4       7:53.49   0.00 

 
W.Legge 

2nd QUT 5       7:55.95 2.46 +2.46  
T.Drenth 

3rd GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY 2       8:03.58 7.63 +10.09  
L.Muenster 

4th ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY 
SA 

3       8:06.42 2.84 +12.93 

 
L.Kirchner 
Coaches: B.Millward, B.Terrell 

5th CENTRAL QUEENSLAND 6       8:12.76 6.34 +19.27  
J.Barwick 

6th UNIVERSITY OF NSW 
NSW 

7       8:19.53 6.77 +26.04 

 
M.Jones 
Coach: A.Morrell 

7th LATROBE UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

8       9:23.44 1:03.91 +1:29.95 
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B.Hassan 
Coach: B.Elgar-White 

 
 
Race 58 A Final:  Men's Lightweight Single Scull 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 5       7:17.70   0.00  

B.Heseltine 
Coach: Z.Shepherd 

2nd MONASH UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

2       7:20.07 2.37 +2.37 

 
J.Grey 

3rd MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

3       7:24.56 4.49 +6.86 

 
J.Harrison 

4th SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 
NSW 

4       7:26.08 1.52 +8.38 

 
J.Hanley 
Coach: D.McLachlan 

5th UTS 
NSW 

6       7:26.64 0.56 +8.94 

 
M.McCrea 
Coach: T.McLaren 

6th ACU 1       7:40.16 13.52 +22.46  
P.Waldersee 

7th NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY 
NSW 

8       7:41.11 0.95 +23.41 

 
B.Homer 

8th ANU 
ACT 

7       8:02.08 20.97 +44.38 

 
W.Clark 

 
 
Race 59 B Final:  Womens Double Scull 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY 

NSW 
5       8:34.06   0.00 

 
A.Frost, S.Lindsay 

2nd AUST DEFENCE FORCE ACADEM 
ACT 

4       8:44.13 10.07 +10.07 

 
E.Brownlie, L.Finnerty 
Coach: M.Bajramovic 

3rd UNIVERSITY OF WA 
WA 

6       8:54.45 10.32 +20.39 

 
I.Blow, E.Strange 
Coach: S.Balosso 

4th UNIVERSITY OF NSW 
NSW 

3       10:37.69 1:43.24 +2:03.63 

 
A.Jiayu Xi, S.Mishra 
Coach: P.Brown 
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Race 60 A Final:  Womens Double Scull 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ANU 

ACT 
5       7:29.85   0.00 

 
J.Roberts, C.Grzeskowiak 

2nd MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

3       7:33.51 3.66 +3.66 

 
R.Thompson, I.McKenzie 

3rd ACU 4       7:37.67 4.16 +7.82  
S.Cox, L.Fornasaro 

4th UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 7       7:43.83 6.16 +13.98  
K.Drenth, L.Alton 
Coaches: B.Southwell, Z.Shepherd 

5th ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY 
SA 

6       7:56.04 12.21 +26.19 

 
P.Terrell, T.Jones 
Coach: B.Terrell 

6th SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 
NSW 

2       7:59.46 3.42 +29.61 

 
M.Franz, R.Humphris 
Coach: D.Fox 

7th UNIVERSITY OF SA 
SA 

8       8:08.10 8.64 +38.25 

 
S.Nery, J.Molloy 

8th GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY 1       8:19.36 11.26 +49.51  
R.Harcombe, M.Bitzios 

 
 
Race 61 B Final:  Womens Eight 
 
CONSOLIDATED 
 
Race 62 A Final:  Womens Eight 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 5       6:50.56   0.00  

T.Ferris, M.Ferris, K.Drenth, E.Parker, E.Pozzi, K.Rowan, L.Alton, J.Cleary, Cox: C.Hockings 
Coaches: B.Southwell, Z.Shepherd, C.Hockings 

2nd SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 
NSW 

4       6:59.21 8.65 +8.65 

 
G.Masters, O.Parrish, L.Triggs, J.Ford, A.Scott, D.Bettega, W.Russell, H.Hudson, 
Cox: R.Harrisson 
Coaches: D.Fox, D.Butler 

3rd MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

6       7:09.89 10.68 +19.33 

 
C.Wirtz, J.Hart, S.Burger, G.Lenton-Williams, K.Duggan, Z.Westmore, B.Litchfield, 
M.Marston, Cox: S.Ben-David 

4th UTS 
NSW 

3       7:22.77 12.88 +32.21 

 
K.O'Gorman, E.Woodley, L.O'Dea, A.Altenburger, A.Guinness, O.Bartram, G.Reid, 
L.Wainwright, Cox: D.Pettit 
Coaches: D.Gely, T.McLaren 

5th MONASH UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

2       7:40.66 17.89 +50.10 
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S.Campbell, A.Weeks, J.Battistella, E.Davie, M.Simpson, G.Gleeson, D.Kloufedos, 
K.Michelmore, Cox: E.Markakis 
Coach: G.FitzPatrick 

6th UNIVERSITY OF NSW 
NSW 

8       7:45.59 4.93 +55.03 

 
F.Cameron, D.Jeffrey, A.Watson, S.Hart, E.Vey-Cox, K.Healy, B.Caputo, S.Jerapetritis, 
Cox: C.Gan 

7th ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY 
SA 

7       7:46.03 0.44 +55.47 

 
A.Hohl, T.Ngoc Nguyen, R.Rudd, M.Richards, L.Michael, P.Terrell, T.Jones, V.Zilm, 
Cox: B.Hall 
Coaches: C.McDougall, P.Blesing 

8th ANU 
ACT 

10       8:11.08 25.05 +1:20.52 

 
G.Bentley, V.White, E.Manderson, G.Parker, M.Hall, S.Bertuzzi, S.Edwards, J.Pretorius, 
Cox: S.Davoren 
Coach: M.Brady 

9th UNIVERSITY OF SA 
SA 

1       8:29.21 18.13 +1:38.65 

 
R.Wright, A.Henderson, J.Becker, A.Miller, Z.Molloy, M.Lum, V.Seidel, J.Molloy, 
Cox: A.Gilsmore 

10th LATROBE UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

9       8:39.53 10.32 +1:48.97 

 
J.Verosaari, C.Hatzis, A.Elsworth, H.Matson, S.Bush, M.St Hill, M.Hubbard, D.Gingell, 
Cox: K.Campbell 
Coach: B.Elgar-White 

 
 
Race 63 B Final:  Men's Pair 
 
CONSOLIDATED 
 
Race 64 A Final:  Men's Pair 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 

NSW 
5       7:07.54   0.00 

 
A.Judge, J.Bicknell 
Coach: D.McLachlan 

2nd UNIVERSITY OF TASMANIA 
TAS 

3       7:10.40 2.86 +2.86 

 
E.Rowan, M.Rowan 
Coach: J.Driessen 

3rd DEAKIN 
VIC 

4       7:30.53 20.13 +22.99 

 
W.Legge, J.Hoban 

4th UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 6       7:38.12 7.59 +30.58  
D.Carter, T.Williamson 
Coach: K.Dwyer 

5th MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

2       7:39.55 1.43 +32.01 

 
J.Harrison, R.Corden-McKinley 

6th ANU 
ACT 

7       7:58.35 18.80 +50.81 
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J.Cross, D.Horn 
Coaches: B.Cleaver, D.Conolan 

7th ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY 
SA 

1       8:11.56 13.21 +1:04.02 

 
M.Smalls, B.Hand 
Coach: B.Terrell 

8th JAMES COOK UNIVERSITY 8       8:13.38 1.82 +1:05.84  
C.O'Dempsey, J.Duff 

9th GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY 10       8:18.63 5.25 +1:11.09  
L.North, L.Moynahan 

10th NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY 
NSW 

9       9:04.15 45.52 +1:56.61 

 
A.Lewis, J.Pacey 

 
 
Race 65 Final:  Men's Lightweight Four 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st UTS 

NSW 
5       6:36.41   0.00 

 
J.Waldersee, M.McCrea, M.Curtin, J.Chuter 
Coach: T.McLaren 

2nd UNIVERSITY OF WA 
WA 

4       6:47.63 11.22 +11.22 

 
Z.Vakil, J.Caspersz-Loney, M.McQuillan, B.Davidson 
Coach: S.Balosso 

3rd UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 7       6:54.90 7.27 +18.49  
B.Hall, C.Kalinowski, M.Hodgson, H.Lind 
Coach: Z.Shepherd 

4th ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY 
SA 

3       6:58.93 4.03 +22.52 

 
P.Ey, C.Natt, L.Kirchner, J.Tomich 
Coaches: B.Millward, B.Terrell 

5th ANU 
ACT 

6       7:15.10 16.17 +38.69 

 
N.Kennedy, H.Leckenby, R.Sanders, W.Clark 
Coaches: B.Cleaver, D.Conolan, N.Hunter 

6th UNIVERSITY OF NSW 
NSW 

2       7:18.29 3.19 +41.88 

 
M.Butorac, D.Lee Aniceto, T.Fong, M.Jones 
Coach: G.Jones 

7th NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY 
NSW 

1       7:26.74 8.45 +50.33 

 
P.Bond, Z.Lochrin, B.Homer, R.Hislop 

8th GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY 8       7:43.72 16.98 +1:07.31  
T.Cunich, R.Monahan, B.Palmer, L.Muenster 

 
 
Race 66 B Final:  Mens Single Scull 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st QUT 6       7:53.95   0.00  

L.Bridge 
2nd MONASH UNIVERSITY 4       8:03.60 9.65 +9.65 
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VIC  
J.Kelly 

3rd NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY 
NSW 

5       8:05.64 2.04 +11.69 

 
O.Mackintosh 

4th UNIVERSITY OF SA 
SA 

2       8:12.45 6.81 +18.50 

 
M.Nielsen 

5th UNIVERSITY OF NSW 
NSW 

3       8:14.85 2.40 +20.90 

 
C.Byrnes 
Coach: A.Morrell 

6th MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY 
NSW 

7       8:38.05 23.20 +44.10 

 
L.Murnaghan 
Coach: A.Morrell 

7th UNIVERSITY OF WA 
WA 

8             

 
J.Cribb 
Coach: S.Balosso 

 
 
Race 67 A Final:  Mens Single Scull 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st UNIVERSITY OF TASMANIA 

TAS 
6       7:15.45   0.00 

 
W.Mure 
Coach: J.Driessen 

2nd ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY 
SA 

4       7:18.08 2.63 +2.63 

 
H.Langsford 
Coach: B.Terrell 

3rd JAMES COOK UNIVERSITY 5       7:31.57 13.49 +16.12  
S.Belonogoff 

4th MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

2       7:33.40 1.83 +17.95 

 
I.Smith 

5th UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 1       7:34.79 1.39 +19.34  
M.Tanda 
Coach: Z.Shepherd 

6th GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY 3       7:40.23 5.44 +24.78  
J.Free 

7th ANU 
ACT 

8       7:50.16 9.93 +34.71 

 
T.Collins 
Coach: R.Domaschenz 

8th DEAKIN 
VIC 

7       8:06.13 15.97 +50.68 

 
J.Hoban 

 
 
Race 68 Final:  Women's Lightweight Single Scull 
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Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 

NSW 
4       8:22.88   0.00 

 
W.Russell 
Coach: D.Fox 

2nd ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY 
SA 

5       8:27.45 4.57 +4.57 

 
V.Zilm 
Coach: B.Millward 

3rd UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 3       8:36.02 8.57 +13.14  
M.Williams 
Coaches: B.Southwell, Z.Shepherd 

4th ANU 
ACT 

6       8:53.37 17.35 +30.49 

 
J.Roberts 

5th UNIVERSITY OF SA 
SA 

2       9:11.72 18.35 +48.84 

 
S.Nery 

6th MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

7       9:19.94 8.22 +57.06 

 
S.Burger 

7th NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY 
NSW 

8       9:57.50 37.56 +1:34.62 

 
C.Burkill 

 
 
Race 69 B Final:  Women's Coxed Four 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st LATROBE UNIVERSITY 

VIC 
4       8:45.24   0.00 

 
J.Verosaari, M.St Hill, A.Elsworth, D.Gingell, Cox: K.Campbell 
Coach: B.Elgar-White 

2nd AUST DEFENCE FORCE ACADEM 
ACT 

5       8:53.76 8.52 +8.52 

 
L.Finnerty, I.Werka, E.Brownlie, M.Hadfield, Cox: R.Brelis 
Coach: M.Bajramovic 

3rd UNIVERSITY OF NSW 
NSW 

6       9:01.37 7.61 +16.13 

 
F.Cameron, D.Jeffrey, A.Watson, S.Hart, Cox: E.Vey-Cox 
Coach: G.Jones 

4th NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY 
NSW 

3       11:38.88 2:37.51 +2:53.64 

 
N.Ball, B.Lutken, A.Frost, S.Lindsay, Cox: P.Bond 

 
 
Race 70 A Final:  Women's Coxed Four 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 

NSW 
3       7:28.25   0.00 

 
L.Triggs, D.Bettega, A.Scott, H.Hudson, Cox: A.O'Hanlon 
Coach: D.Fox 

2nd UTS 4       7:32.29 4.04 +4.04 
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NSW  
A.Guinness, O.Bartram, G.Reid, L.Wainwright, Cox: D.Pettit 
Coaches: D.Gely, T.McLaren 

3rd UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 5       7:35.42 3.13 +7.17  
Z.Ashcroft, M.Ferris, T.Ferris, E.Parker, Cox: C.Hockings 
Coaches: B.Southwell, Z.Shepherd, C.Hockings 

4th MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

6       7:50.07 14.65 +21.82 

 
G.Lenton-Williams, K.Duggan, M.Marston, B.Litchfield, Cox: Z.Westmore 

5th ANU 
ACT 

7       8:11.35 21.28 +43.10 

 
V.White, S.Bertuzzi, S.Edwards, J.Pretorius, Cox: K.Wiseman 
Coach: M.Brady 

6th GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY 8       8:29.67 18.32 +1:01.42  
J.Brunato, T.Curtis, K.Ross, E.Cossill, Cox: S.Gedye 

7th UNIVERSITY OF SA 
SA 

2       8:43.29 13.62 +1:15.04 

 
M.Lum, A.Miller, Z.Molloy, V.Seidel, Cox: A.Gilsmore 

8th MONASH UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

1       9:00.11 16.82 +1:31.86 

 
M.Simpson-Bull, K.Guthrie, A.Gillian, L.Orton, Cox: ATHLETE UNKNOWN 

 
 
Race 71 B Final:  Mens Eight 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st UNIVERSITY OF NSW 

NSW 
5       6:41.33   0.00 

 
R.Piano, P.Angammana, T.Fong, M.Nilsen, M.Tallberg, C.Byrnes, C.Gan, C.Blundell, 
Cox: K.Healy 
Coach: A.Morrell 

2nd ANU 
ACT 

4       7:00.99 19.66 +19.66 

 
W.Hatcher, T.Stevenson, N.Kennedy, R.Sanders, H.Leckenby, D.Horn, J.Cross, W.Clark, 
Cox: S.Davoren 
Coaches: B.Cleaver, D.Conolan 

3rd NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY 
NSW 

6       7:01.23 0.24 +19.90 

 
J.Wilkins, M.Scott, M.Meisenhelter, Z.Lochrin, L.Patey, J.Pacey, A.Lewis, E.Gresham, 
Cox: R.Hislop 

 
 
Race 72 A Final:  Mens Eight 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st SYDNEY UNIVERSITY 

NSW 
5       6:02.29   0.00 

 
J.Hanley, J.Gilchrist, H.Wright, M.Brooking, M.Britt, A.Judge, J.Bicknell, L.Chambers, 
Cox: W.Raven 
Coaches: D.McLachlan, D.Butler 

2nd MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

7       6:05.59 3.30 +3.30 

 
E.Walmsley, N.Coleman, P.Cialdella, C.Eiselen, I.Smith, R.Corden-McKinley, J.Cain, 
J.Harrison, Cox: S.Ben-David 

3rd UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 4       6:12.10 6.51 +9.81 
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M.Hodgson, M.Tanda, W.Hudson, S.Foxton, N.Schoenmaker, L.Bowman, H.Hirst, 
B.Heseltine, Cox: C.Hockings 
Coaches: M.Partridge, Z.Shepherd 

4th ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY 
SA 

3       6:17.31 5.21 +15.02 

 
C.Natt, P.Ey, S.Heitmann, D.Frigaard, H.Langsford, J.Deans, J.Tomich, T.Santin, 
Cox: B.White 
Coach: B.Terrell 

5th QUT 8       6:25.58 8.27 +23.29  
A.Lillicrap, L.Bridge, C.Weston, J.Rigsby-Jones, F.Caplen, P.Makeham, J.Kogan, T.Drenth, 
Cox: S.Long 

6th AUST DEFENCE FORCE ACADEM 
ACT 

2       6:25.91 0.33 +23.62 

 
J.Fullarton, H.Baildham-Parr, J.Chilvers, V.Van De Graaff, T.Marsden, D.Edwards, B.Morgan, 
L.Hunter, Cox: R.Brelis 
Coach: M.Bajramovic 

7th MONASH UNIVERSITY 
VIC 

6       6:29.43 3.52 +27.14 

 
L.McGrath, A.Hogan, F.Nott, W.Perrott, E.Risbey, J.Grey, J.Kelly, A.Mackie, Cox: N.Portelli 

8th GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY 1       6:38.94 9.51 +36.65  
T.Cunich, R.Monahan, B.Palmer, L.Muenster, M.Close, L.Moynahan, L.North, J.Free, 
Cox: ATHLETE UNKNOWN 

 


